



State of Wisconsin  
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0133/1  
GMM:jld:jf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4,  
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 14**

March 17, 2009 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON JOBS, THE ECONOMY AND SMALL BUSINESS.

- 1           At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2           **1.** Page 24, line 5: delete “cities, villages, or towns” and substitute “counties  
or cities”.
- 3           **2.** Page 24, line 8: delete “cities, villages, or towns” and substitute “counties  
or cities”.
- 4           **3.** Page 24, line 12: delete “city, village, or town” and substitute “county or  
city”.
- 5           **4.** Page 24, line 13: delete “city, village, or town” and substitute “county or  
city”.
- 6           **5.** Page 24, line 17: delete “city, village, or town” and substitute “county or  
city”.
- 7           **6.** Page 24, line 18: delete lines 18 to 21 and substitute:

